PETNICA KUP 2024
Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Disciplina 24
15/06/2024 - 20:27

Devojtice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

E-J Kategorije
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

1. Napredak 1
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina

2. Bonatti 1

DOBAJ, Dora
GAJIC, Masa

3. PantaReil
MARKOVIC, Iva
CONIC, Sena

4. Verde
MIRKOVIC, Matea
MIRKOVIC, Nada

5. Sremska Mitrovica 1
SRETENOVIC, Nina
LANC, Lara

6. 11. April 1
MANDIC, Vanja
MRDAKOVIC, Lola

7. Valis1
PETROVIC, Iskra
ALEKSIC, Masa

8. Novi Beograd 011 2
SVABIC, Sara
DJOKIC, Dunja
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11
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11
11

11
14

11
14
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14
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14
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15

+32.76

+32.76

+32.76

+32.76

+32.76

+32.76

+32.76

+32.76

Napredak
DANEV, Dunja
MARINKOVIC, Anja

Bonatti

RADOJCIC, Nevena
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja

Panta Rei
SAVIC, Visnja
STANKOVIC, Sara

Pvk Aquatic Verde
JOVANOVIC, Sofija
BOJANIC, Ana

Sremska Mitrovica
VUKOVIC, Jovana
CUKOQVIC, Danica

11. April
BRUJIC, Jana
KOSTIC, Nina

Valis
MILANOVIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Lena

Novi Beograd 011
KOROLIJA, Sofija
KOVACEVIC FURUNDZIC, Irena

11
11

11
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13
11

14
11
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Vreme Bodova

2:13.53 363

+32.76
+32.76

2:18.71 324
+32.76
+32.76

2:22.10 301
+32.76
+32.76

2:29.34 260
+32.76
+32.76

2:45.64 190
+32.76
+32.76

2:4586 189
+32.76
+32.76

2:51.81 170
+32.76
+32.76

3:00.28 147

+32.76
+32.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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